
Date: 05117122
Time: 01:54:55 PM
Election: PR22-ALL
Absentee Type: All Types
All Return Statuses

Type State lD # Req # Name

OO-1 ORTEGA, CARLOS MARTINEZ

OO-1 GIBSON, WALYN LYNWOOD

OO-1 GIBSON, DOROTHY JOHNSON

OO-1 ANDERSON, FREDDIE SCOTT

OO-1 HARRIS, WILLIAM JENNINGS

OO-1 HALL, BILLY DERRELL

OO-1 MARQUEZ, DORA ALICIA

OO-1 MARQUEZ, CARLOS SANCHEZ

OO-1 SANTOS, LIDIA HERNANDEZ

OO-1 RICHARDSON, GREGORY MONROE

OO-1 SANTOS, LUIS ELEAZAR

OO-1 RODRIQUEZ, EVELYN JUANITA

OO-1 VALLE, GUADALUPE VALENZUELA

OO-1 ROJAS, ERLINDA

OO-1 POLK, CURTIS LEE

OO-1 POWELL, SHARON KAYE

OO-1 HOLMES, NARITA KAYE

OO-1 DUNCAN, BOBBIE

OO.1 GALLEGOS, EMILIO ALFONSO

OO-1 GRANADO, FIDEL GONZALES

OO-1 ADAMS, MARTHAANN

OO-1 GARCIA, MARY HELEN

OO-1 GARCIA, ELISEO GARCIA

OO-1 CORVERA, SALVADOR T

OO-1 CORVERA, LILIA BEATRICE

OO-1 BROWN, GEORGE EARL

OO-1 BROWN, LILLIAN MODKINS

OO-1 DOUGLAS, MARY ELIZABETH

OO-1 LEE, SHIRLEY DEEN

OO-1 ORTIZ, ALICIA AGUIRRE

OO-1 LARA, GLORIA

OO-1 MARTINEZ, JESUS

OO-1 MOLINAR, IRMA YBARRA

OO-1 STOKES, LINDA JO

OO-1 ESTRADA, SOCORRO

OO-1 RAMIREZ, GLORIA RODRIGUEZ

OO.1 HINOJOS, OLIVIA ARMENDARIZ

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION - BaIIot List

Returned between 04118122 and O5116122

Order by State lD #

Address Line 1

PO BOX 69113 oDESSA TX 79769

3939 E 52ND ST #1 12 oDESSA TX79762

3939 E 52ND ST #1 12 oDESSA TX79762

1522 E lOTH ST ODESSA TX 79761

4532 N ROBIN AVE ODESSA TX79764

1302 E 42ND ST ODESSA TX79762

12O25W WHIRLAWAY DR ODESSA TX 79763
,I2O25W WHIRLAWAY DR ODESSA TX 79763

3630 N KAYLEE AVE ODESSATX79764

2567 E'I1TH ST ODESSA TX 79761

3630 N KAYLEE AVE ODESSATX79764

71 1 S COUNTY RD WEST ST #APT 1OO4 ODESSA TX 79763

9824 W 26TH ST ODESSA TX 79763

17 BIG VALLEY CIR ODESSA TX 79763

309 E 615T ST ODESSA TX79762

27OO BAGLEY AVE ODESSA TX79764

1517 SANDALWOOD LN ODESSA TX 79761

20 TROON DR ODESSA TX79762

623 W HILLMONT RD ODESSA TX 79764

PO BOX 184 GARDENDALE TX 79758

4330 N GRANDVIEW AVE #1306 ODESSA TX79762

3815 MAYER DR ODESSA TX79762

3657 MAPLE AVE ODESSA TX79762

9405 CROMWELL TER ODESSA TX79764

9405 CROMWELL TER ODESSA TX79764

51 1 HUDSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

51 1 HUDSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

3917 LYNDALE DR ODESSA TX79762

911 W 24TH ST ODESSA TX 79763

512 N KELLY AVE ODESSA TX 79763

307 SAN JACINTO ST ODESSA TX79762

2318 N HANCOCK AVE ODESSA TX79761

605 N LAUDERDALE AVE ODESSA TX 79763

2804 N WASHINGTON AVE ODESSA TX79764

2645 MADERA AVE ODESSA TX 79763

151 1 DOTSY AVE ODESSA TX 79763

1805 BECKWOOD PL ODESSA TX 79763

ab_list (v.19100€
Page: 1

Ballot Party: 't

Precinct Sub Blt. Party Returned Status
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Date. 05117122
Time: 01:54:55 PM
Election: PR22-ALL
Absentee Type: All Types
All Return Statuses

Type State lD # Req # Name

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION - Ballot List

Returned between Ul18l22 and 05116122
Order by State lD #

ab_list (v. 19100€
Page: 2

Ballot Party: 't

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

Y65

1 0931 78399

1 0931 8051 0

1 0931 83499

1 093't91059

109320't 980

1 09321 0680

1 09322981 3

1 0932331 31
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1 093235464
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109s268827
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OO-1 HINOJOS, RAMON A

OO-1 RAMIREZ, ALONZO RODRIGUEZ

OO-1 LARA, CYNTHIA AGUIRRE

OO-1 ORTIZ, ARMANDO

OO-1 BELTRAN, GUADALUPE CHAVARRIA

OO-1 YOUNG, AMY ELIZABETH

OO-1 WILLARD, JOHN EVANS

OO-1 ARROYOS, MAGDALENA R

OO-1 ARROYOS, PAULM

OO-1 AGUILAR, SANTIAGO G

OO-1 POLK, JUDITH ANN

OO-1 RANGEL, ESTELLA

OO-1 NELMS, MORRIS ST-CLAIR

OO-1 ENRIQUEZ, IRMA H

OO-1 TURNER, CHARLES EDWARD

OO-1 TURNER, ELIZABETH MAXEY

OO-1 RIVERA, ARMIDA LARA

OO-1 RIVERA, FREDERICO GUERRERO

OO-1 BROWN, LAWRENCE EDWARD

OO-1 BUTLER, JOHN TURNER

OO-1 ELLIS, ANNIE B

OO-1 CORDOVA, BEATRIZ SOTELO

OO-1 PRIDE, OLA MAE

OO-1 CHAVEZ, EUGENIO JURADO

OO-1 OLIVAS, MARIA

OO-1 OLDHAM, ROSIE

OG1 MOORE, NELSON LEE

OO-1 EVARO, ROJELIO

OO-1 ISNER, CONNIE I.A NELL

OO-1 ULATE, JUSTINO C

OO-1 DUCKETT, WESLEY DON

OO-1 SANCHEZ, MARIA LUISA

OO-1 CORDOVA,ARTUROW

OO-1 LOVE, LAVERNE MOSLEY

OO-1 CRAWFORD, CATHERINE

OO-1 CRAWFORD, ODEL

OO-1 HOLDER, BEVERLY ANN

Address Line 1

1805 BECKWOOD PL ODESSA TX 79763

151 1 DOTSY AVE ODESSA TX 79763

904 E 36TH ST ODESSA TX79762

512 N KELLY AVE ODESSA TX 79763

2706 KAY AVE ODESSA TX79762

31 10 N TOM GREEN AVE ODESSA TX79762

1 71 9 ALAMEDA AVE ODESSA TX 79763

721 LASSETER AVE ODESSA TX 79763

72,I LASSETER AVE ODESSA TX 79763

2744 ADAMS AVE ODESSA TX79762

505 GRAHAM AVE ODESSA TX 79763

908 LAREDO DR ODESSA TX 79761

PO BOX 2828 oDESSA TX 79760

1 21 
,I MAPLE AVE ODESSA TX 79761

922 E MONAHANS ST ODESSA TX79761

922 E MONAHANS ST ODESSA TX79761

1326 ANDERSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

1326 ANDERSON AVE ODESSA TX79761

2304E 14TH ST ODESSA TX 79761

805 SNYDER ST ODESSA TX 79761

315 FITCH AVE ODESSA TX 79761

421 RUTH ST ODESSA TX79761

1013 AUTUMN AVE ODESSA TX 79763

855 E GLENN ST ODESSA TX 79766

415 E BLUE DIAMOND ST ODESSA TX 79766

915 SNYDER ST ODESSA TX 79761

623 COLLEGE AVE ODESSA TX79761

909 GULF AVE ODESSA TX79761

1713 PATTON DR ODESSA TX 79761

916 BRUCE AVE ODESSA TX 79761

1222 S JACKSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

938 S JACKSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

421 RUTH ST ODESSA TX79761

3203 EASTOVER DR ODESSATX79762

303 CARVER AVE ODESSA TX79761

303 CARVER AVE ODESSA TX79761

4130 SPRINGBROOK DR ODESSA TX79762

Precinct Sub Blt. Party Returned Status
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Date: 05117122
Time: 01:54:55 PM
Election: PR22-ALL
Absentee Type: All Types
All Return Statuses

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION - Ballot List

Returned between 04l'18122 and 05116122
Order by State lD #

ab_list (v.'19100€
Page: 3

Ballot Party: 't

State lD # Req # Name

OO-1 HOLDER, MICHAEL S

OO-1 SIMS, CATHERINE T

OO-1 ALCANTAR, IRENE

OO-1 BARS, BIRDOLA BLAKELY

OO-1 JACKSON, PATSYANN

OO-1 JACKSON, WAYNE KIMBALL

OO-1 GREEN, MARGARET FRANCES

OO-1 PRIDE, LEEJUANDA

OO.1 PRIDE, ROBERT LEE JR

OO-1 TAYLOR, ELNORA

OO-1 LOUD, NORALENE TAYLOR

OO-1 GUTIERREZ, FRANK

OO.1 GUTIERREZ, MANUELITA T

OO-1 VEAL, RUBY EVANS

OO-1 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MOLINA

OO-1 PEGUES, LARRY GENE

OO-1 BERZOSA, RUFINA BAEZA

OO-,I RUBIO, OLIMPIA NEITO

OO-1 WILLIAMS, DOVIE ALBERTA

OO.1 WASHINGTON, PATRICIA ANNE

OO-1 BURTON, SARAH

OO-1 CHAVEZ, MARIA ROJO

OO.1 ENRIQUEZ, ABNER J

OO-1 GRANADO, ERMINIA DOMINQUEZ

OO-1 ROMAN, ELENAM

OO-1 SMITH, WILLIE RUTH

OO-1 AGUILERA, ELODIA URIAS

OO-1 AGUILERA, REYMUNDO JIMENEZ

OO-1 VASQUEZ, MARIA S

OO-1 LUJAN, ESTHER ARANDA

OO-1 MINTER, ROGER LEI-AND

OO-1 HERNANDEZ, ROBERTL

OO-1 MARRERO, RAYMOND REGALADO

OO-1 CERDA, CLOTILDE CAMPOS

OO-1 LUJAN, MAURILIO LUJAN

OO-1 CARTER, DONALD R

OO-1 DIETRICH, LOUISA CATHERINE

Address Line 1

4130 SPRINGBROOK DR ODESSA TX79762

715 E ODESSA ST ODESSA TX 79761

1331 S SAM HOUSTON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

817 E ODESSA ST ODESSA TX79761

2819 BRENTWOOD DR ODESSA TX79762

2819 BRENTWOOD DR ODESSA TX79762

17OO REDBUD AVE ODESSA TX 79761

218 CARVER AVE ODESSA TX79761

218 CARVER AVE ODESSA TX79761

1218 HONEYSUCKLE AVE ODESSA TX79761

403 E ODESSA ST ODESSA TX79761

1OO4 S LAUDERDALE AVE ODESSA TX 79763

1OO4 S LAUDERDALE AVE ODESSA TX 79763

405 SEMINOLE ST ODESSA TX 79761

15125 S HWY 385 ODESSA TX 79766

719 E ODESSA ST ODESSA TX79761

440 W HERITAGE ST ODESSA TX 79766

416 W MESCALERO DR ODESSA TX 79763

313 HUDSON AVE ODESSA TX79761

405 HUDSON AVE ODESSA IX79761
314 HUDSON AVE ODESSA TX 79761

855 E GLENN ST ODESSA TX 79766

121 1 MAPLE AVE ODESSA TX 79761

1 121 ZENETA AVE ODESSA TX 79763

1 103 LINDBERG ST ODESSA TX 79763

1427 ALAMEDA AVE ODESSA TX 79763

1 139 LINDBERG ST ODESSA TX 79763

1 139 LINDBERG ST ODESSA TX 79763

807 FALL AVE ODESSA TX 79763

180 W CONESTOGA LN ODESSA TX 79763

921 E 11TH STOOESSATX79761

12OO ZENETA AVE ODESSA TX 79763

2304 TRUMAN ST ODESSA TX 79763

1OO5 N HANCOCK AVE ODESSA TX 79761

180 W CONESTOGA LN ODESSA TX 79763

3316 FAIRMONT DR ODESSATX79762

103 N WASHINGTON AVE ODESSA TX79761

Precinct Sub Blt. Returned Status
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Date:
Time:
Election:
Absentee
All Return

05117t22
01:54:55 PM
PR22-ALL

Type: All Types
Statuses

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION - Ballot List

Returned between 04118122 and 05116122
Order by State lD #

ab_list (v.19100€
Page: 4

Ballot Party: 't

Type State lD # # Name

MENDEZ, JANIE

ORTEGA, LUCILTA MONTES

SMITH, LINDA MARIE

JOHNSON, JAMES WELDON

FREEMAN, JOE M

WOOD, DONNA LOUISE

EUBANK, ZELMA LOUISE

ROBINETTE, NELL SCOTT

FREEMAN, JOYCE MARIE

STOKES, MARION HAL

ORONA, JENNIFER CELESTE

WILSON, CORA LYNN

WILSON, ROBERTALLEN

CAIN, JAMES

CAIN, MISTY

Address Line 1

1303 PATTON DR ODESSA TX7976'I

PO BOX 691 13 oDESSA TX 79769

404 BUNCHE AVE ODESSA TX7976'I

6344 CHRISTOPHER LN ODESSA TX79762

2609 BEECHWOOD ST ODESSA TX79761

1 101 N KELLY AVE APT 124 ODESSA TX 79763

2824 E 21ST ST ODESSA TX 79761

631 ,I INSPIRATION POINTARLINGTON TX 76016

2609 BEECHWOOD ST ODESSA TX79761

2804 N WASHINGTON AVE ODESSA TX79764

837 N GAY ST., APT 2 AUBURN AL 36830

1307 ADAMS AVE ODESSA TX 79761

1307 ADAMS AVE ODESSA TX 79761

34249 CORCORAN HILL LANE DAVIS CA 95616

34249 CORCORAN HILL LANE DAVIS CA 95616

Precinct Sub Blt. Party Returned Status
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Date: 05l'17122
Time: 01:54:55 PM
Election: PR22-ALL
Absentee Type: All Types
All Return Statuses

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION - Ballot List

ab_list (v.191 006)
Page: 5

Ballot Party: 'D'
Returned between 04118122 and O5116122

Order by State lD #

Return Status Description
Asst Res Addr not given

Asst Failed to lndicate Comp

Asst Failed to print name

Asst Failed to sign name

Already Voted in Person

Second Ballot Mailed

Third ballot mailed

Ballots received

CANCELLED BY VOTER

CORRECTED BALLOT

Dlv. from candidate addr
Dlv. from elect req entity

Dlv. from polit. committee

Dlv. from polit prty/candidate

lmproper dlv/by hand

No Receipt Provided

Not ret officialcarrier Env

Undeliverable

Returned dother carrier envl.

Deceased Prior to PM/Recpt

EVC Not Signed Re-Sent to Vtr
EVC Asst lncomp Re-Sent to Vtr
EVC lnc SSN/TDL Re-Sent to Vtr
EVC Witn lncomp Re-Sent to Vtr
EVC Not Signed

EVC Asst lncomp
EVC lnc SSN/TDL Cure Avail.

EVC Witn lncomplete

Env. Not Properly Delivered

Cancelled by Early Voting

Incorrect or Missing lD FINAL

Did not indicate Mark

AA
AF

AN

AS

AV
82
B3

BR

CA

CB

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

D8

D9

DP

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

EN

EV

IF

IM



Date: 05117122
Time: 01:54:55 PM
Election: PR22-ALL
Absentee Type: All Types
All Return Statuses

ECTOR COUNTY
-- JOINT PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION -- Ballot List
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Ballot Party: 'D'
Returned between 04118122 and 05116122

Order by State lD #

Return Status
IS

LT

MA

NE

NI

NL

NS

NV

oc
OK

R1

RA

SA

SR

UN

VO

V1

v2
V3
v4
V5
V6

V8
V9
WI
WP
x

Description
DO NOT USE-lS-lncorrect or Mis

Ballot Not cured in Time
Mail addA/R mail add mismatch

App Sig/Envelope Sig mismatch

No identification included

No lgl ground for vote by mail

No signature or mark
No Voter Reg/EDR

Mail to addr not outside cnty

OKAY

DO NOT USE-R1-lncorr./Miss. SS

Received After Deadline

SOR Address Not in Election

Stiatement of Res not included

Returned by Post Office
BB Not Signed Re-Sent to Vtr
BB Sig No Match Re-Sent to Vtr
BB SOR Not lncl Re-Sent to Vtr
BB lnc SSN/TDL Re-Sent to Vtr
BB Witn lncomp Re-Sent to Vtr
BB Not Signed

BB Sig No Match

BB SOR Not lncluded

BB lnc SSN/TDL Cure Avail.

BB Witn lncomp
Witness Failed to Sign Name

Witness Failed to Print Name

VOIDED REQUEST


